PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure

Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior

Change of Use/Occupancy
New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Temporary Construction Office

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL.:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Deck/Porch

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Electrical (Residential) Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial

Permits
Issued

AR WA 2NN~

21

21

29
13

83
18
24

177

160

160

67

68

8

1

Square
Feet

7,148
3,520
35
719
18,514
1,271,426
146
2,720
1,304,228
0
0
280
22,909
6,997
1,400
164,927
9,933
6,845
213,291
0

0

50,183

50,183

43,136

43,136

0

0

Valuation

$1,010,000.00
$150,000.00
$45,000.00
$0.00
$5,906,700.00
$6,555,219.00
$20,800.00
$25,000.00
$13,712,719.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,665.00
$744,030.75
$678,286.00
$55,054.00
$20,552,385.95
$991,410.31
$787,305.43
$23,811,137.44
$49,965.00
$49,965.00
$1,232,779.70
$1,232,779.70

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,114,581.67
$0.00

$1,114,581.67
$41,099.00
$41,099.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

$7,800.00
$505.00
$1,100.00
$350.00
$37,295.00
$38,423.06
$1,000.00
$350.00
$86,823.06
$6,250.00
$6,250.00
$0.00
$6,427.00
$5,030.00
$1,080.00
$67,428.00
$7,391.00
$6,665.00
$94,021.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$16,975.00
$16,975.00

$1,400.00
$100.00

$1,500.00

$6,800.00
$50.00

$6,850.00
$355.00
$355.00
$200.00
$200.00
$800.00
$800.00

$200.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $200.00

Mechanical (Residential) Mechanical/Electrical 3 0 $0.00 $400.00

Residential 17 12,893 $1,099,000.00 $1,775.00

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 20 12,893 $1,099,000.00 $2,175.00

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial 2 0 $5,000.00 $300.00

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 2 0 $5,000.00 $300.00

Plumbing (Residential) Residential 22 0 $26,795.00 $2,200.00

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 22 0 $26,795.00 $2,200.00

Pool (Residential) Above Ground 1 0 $2,000.00 $250.00

Hot Tub / Spa 2 0 $19,504.00 $310.00

In Ground 10 0 $778,578.00 $6,660.00

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 13 0 $800,082.00 $7,220.00

Septic A2 10 0 $0.00 $2,400.00

AOWE 8 0 $0.00 $280.00

Change of Use 1 0 $0.00 $90.00

Expansion 5 0 $0.00 $1,150.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan 60 16,469 $0.00 $31,400.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat 9 0 $0.00 $5,200.00

Occupancy/AIW 5 0 $0.00 $570.00

Redraw W/ Visit 3 0 $0.00 $375.00

Repair 23 2,301 $0.00 $550.00

SEPTIC TOTAL: 124 18,770 $0.00 $42,015.00

Septic (Residential) A2 1 0 $0.00 $120.00

Repair 2 640 $0.00 $50.00

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 3 640 $0.00 $170.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 36 0 $0.00 $13,480.00

Irrigation Well 6 0 $0.00 $1,650.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 42 0 $0.00 $15,130.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Temporary Event 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 3 0 $0.00 $105.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $0.00 $155.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Demolition 6 0 $0.00 $600.00

Home Occupation 3 0 $0.00 $400.00

Solid Fence / Wall 30 0 $0.00 $2,150.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 40 0 $0.00 $3,200.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet
GRAND TOTAL: 753 1,643,141 $41,893,158.81 $288,539.06

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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