

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	8	7,148	\$1,010,000.00	\$7.800.00
	Addition	1	3,520	\$150,000.00	\$505.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	2	35	\$45,000.00	\$1,100.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	1	719	\$0.00	\$350.00
	New Construction	4	18,514	\$5,906,700.00	\$37,295.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	3	1,271,426	\$6,555,219.00	\$38,423.06
	Sign/Billboard	4	146	\$20,800.00	\$1,000.00
	Temporary Construction Office	1	2,720	\$25,000.00	\$350.00
BUII	LDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	24	1,304,228	\$13,712,719.00	\$86,823.06
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	21	0	\$0.00	\$6,250.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		21	0	\$0.00	\$6,250.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	3	280	\$2,665.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	29	22,909	\$744,030.75	\$6,427.00
	Addition	13	6,997	\$678,286.00	\$5,030.00
	Deck/Porch	7	1,400	\$55,054.00	\$1,080.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	83	164,927	\$20,552,385.95	\$67,428.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	18	9,933	\$991,410.31	\$7,391.00
	Solar Panels	24	6,845	\$787,305.43	\$6,665.00
BUI	LDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	177	213,291	\$23,811,137.44	\$94,021.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	6	0	\$49,965.00	\$1,600.00
CHANG	E OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	6	0	\$49,965.00	\$1,600.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	160	0	\$1,232,779.70	\$16,975.00
CHANG	E OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	160	0	\$1,232,779.70	\$16,975.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	8	0	\$0.00	\$1,400.00
	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
ELECT	RICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	9	0	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	67	50,183	\$1,114,581.67	\$6,800.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		68	50,183	\$1,114,581.67	\$6,850.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	4	43,136	\$41,099.00	\$355.00
	FIRE TOTAL:	4	43,136	\$41,099.00	\$355.00
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Generator Install	8	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
Generator Install (Residential)					
,	STALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	8	0	\$0.00	\$800.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	3 17	0 12,893	\$0.00 \$1,099,000.00	\$400.00 \$1,775.00
MECHA	ANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	20	12,893	\$1,099,000.00	\$2,175.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	2	0	\$5,000.00	\$300.00
	MBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	2	0	\$5,000.00	\$300.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	22	0	\$26,795.00	\$2,200.00
PLU	JMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	22	0	\$26,795.00	\$2,200.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground	1	0	\$2,000.00	\$250.00
(Hot Tub / Spa	2	0	\$19,504.00	\$310.00
	In Ground	10	0	\$778,578.00	\$6,660.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	13	0	\$800,082.00	\$7,220.00
Septic	A2	10	0	\$0.00	\$2,400.00
Сорио	AOWE	8	0	\$0.00	\$280.00
	Change of Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$90.00
	Expansion	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,150.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	60	16,469	\$0.00	\$31,400.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat	9	0	\$0.00	\$5,200.00
	Occupancy/AIW	5	0	\$0.00	\$570.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	3	0	\$0.00	\$375.00
	Repair	23	2,301	\$0.00	\$550.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	124	18,770	\$0.00	\$42,015.00
Septic (Residential)	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
ospiis (i testasimal)	Repair	2	640	\$0.00	\$50.00
	SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	3	640	\$0.00	\$170.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
WATER HEATER CHANG	GE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	36	0	\$0.00	\$13,480.00
Well I citille	Irrigation Well	6	0	\$0.00	\$1,650.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	42	0	\$0.00	\$15,130.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Temporary Event	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$155.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
•	Demolition	6	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Home Occupation	3	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	30	0	\$0.00	\$2,150.00
ZONING I	PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	40	0	\$0.00	\$3,200.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 08/31/2024)							
Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid		
	GRAND TOTAL:	753	1.643.141	\$41.893.158.81	\$288.539.06		